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 VET SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES (TERM 3 & 4 2023)  
 

TUITION FEES 
COURSE: HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage 

DELIVERY LOCATION: 502, 25-29 Dixon St, Sydney 2000 
DELIVERY MODE: On-site 

Delivery Mode Unit of Study Name Unit Code EFTSL 
Domestic 

Tuition fee 
International 

Tuition fee 
Start date End date Census date 

 Term 3 

Face-to-Face Common 2 (RM) COM-2 0.08333 $645 $880 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

Face-to-Face Specialisation 3 SPE-3 0.08333 $1730 $2360 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 3 CLP-3 0.08333 $282 $385 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

 Term 4        

Face-to-Face Specialisation 5 SPE-5 0.08333 $1188 $1620 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

Face-to-Face Specialisation 4 SPE-4 0.08333 $1188 $1620 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 4 CLP-4 0.08333 $654 $890 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

 

TUITION FEES 
COURSE: HLT52115 Diploma of Traditional Chinese Medicine (TCM) Remedial Massage 

DELIVERY LOCATION: 502, 25-29 Dixon St, Sydney 2000 
DELIVERY MODE: On-site 

Delivery Mode Unit of Study Name 
Unit 
Code 

EFTSL 
Domestic 

Tuition fee 
International 

Tuition fee 
Start date End date Census date 

 Term 3        

Face-to-Face Specialisation 1 (TCM) SPE-1(T) 0.08333  $905 $1233  31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

Face-to-Face Specialisation 2 (TCM) SPE-2(T) 0.08333  $905 $1233  31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

Face-to-Face Specialisation 3 (TCM) SPE-3(T) 0.08333  1217 $2360  31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

Face-to-Face Common 2 (TCM) COM-2 0.08333 $453 $880 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 1 (TCM) CLP-1(T) 0.08333 $150 $203 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 2 (TCM) CLP-2(T) 0.08333 $433 $590 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 3 (TCM) CLP-3(T) 0.08333 $199 $385 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 
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TUITION FEES 
COURSE: HLT52115 Diploma of Traditional Chinese Medicine (TCM) Remedial Massage 

DELIVERY LOCATION: 502, 25-29 Dixon St, Sydney 2000 
DELIVERY MODE: On-site 

Delivery Mode Unit of Study Name 
Unit 
Code 

EFTSL 
Domestic 

Tuition fee 
International 

Tuition fee 
Start date End date Census date 

On-Site Clinical Practice 4 (TCM) CLP-4(T) 0.08333 $461 $890 31/07/2023 17/09/2023 18/08/2023 

 Term 4        

Face-to-Face Foundations of Massage 2 FOM-2 0.08333 $905 $1233 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

Face-to-Face Foundations of Massage 3 FOM-3 0.08333 $905 $1233 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

Face-to-Face Specialisation 4 (TCM) SPE-4(T) 0.08333 $835 $1620 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

Face-to-Face Specialisation 5 (TCM) SPE-5(T) 0.08333 $835 $1620 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 1 (TCM) CLP-1(T) 0.08333 $150 $203 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 2 (TCM) CLP-2(T) 0.08333 $433 $590 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 3 (TCM) CLP-3(T) 0.08333 $199 $385 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

On-Site Clinical Practice 4 (TCM) CLP-4(T) 0.08333 $461 $890 02/10/2023 19/11/2023 20/10/2023 

 
Notes 
1. The above tables shows indicative tuition fee amounts for Term 3 & 4 2023. The fees listed on these tables are in Australian dollars (AUD). Tuition fees are 

reviewed annually and may increase each year. SITCM makes every attempt to ensure that all information is correct at the time of publication. However, 
SITCM reserves the right to amend any or all of the information below without notice in response to changing circumstances or for any other reason. 


